¥
: _
ENTENSION ANN |
MODIFICATION AGREEMENT Qﬂ 1
' 1} ] 2 . j |

ated as of the 20th day of Octobar, 1992. Logn Number 4067807-0004373

HIS AGREEMENT, by and among NEWMAN TEAMWORKS, INC ("Borrower") and NBD Bank
Blgin, N.A. £/k/a LARKIN BANK, ("the Bank");

WHEREAS, the Borrower is indebted to the Bank of & certain sum evidenced by
a Note dated the 20th day of MARCH, 1992; and secured by a mortgags:

A mortgage executed by SUBURBAN NATIONAL BANK OF PALATIRE, AS

o TRUSTEE, under Trust Agreement # 5286 Dated December 1, 1987 and
- recorcad in the office of the Recorder of Deeds, COOK COUNTY,

b - Illincis, as Document Number 92K65527 and legally described as

i follows:

5. SEE ATTACHED LEGAL DESCRIFTION~Exhibit A

AND WHEREAS, the terms of said Note and Mortgages are hereby incorporated
herein and made part hercel by this reference with the same effect as if set

forth at length. | \3 /___,.

AND WHEREAS, the current prinzipal balance of sald Note is SEVENTY-S8IX
THOUSAND EIGHT RUNDRED FIFTY ANC 79/100 DOLLARS.

AND WHEREAS, the Borrower has requested that the said Note be extended to
MARCH 20, 1993 . .

AND WHEREAS, the Bank agrees to said requsst for modification based on thae
promises and covenants of the Borrower as <cllows:

1) The Borrower shall pay all costs for recording and other expenses
incident to this Modification Agreemernt.

* 2) This Modification shall not become effective until all the unpaid
A interest and fees on the original Note ars paid.

3) The Borrower confirms and ratifies the exicteice, effect and
validity of the Note and Mortgage. Borrower further confirms that
neither the Note, originally evidencing said indebtedness nor othar
supplemental Agreements, if any further evidencing Ghas same, nor
the Mortgage nor cther security given to sscure the sams, shall be
in any way whatsoever prejudiced by this Agreement, irrespsctive of
whether said Note or other Agreements, or Mortgage, s&hall have
provided for this Agreement; but that on the contrary, said Note or
Agreements, if any, shall be modified only to the extent hereof,
and said Mortgage shall remain in full force and effect, and all -
rights and obligations under this Agreement shall extend to and be -

" binding upon the several heirs, executors, administrators

k- successors, transferees, and assigns of the parties hereto.

1 F COgK Co &

COUNTY, ILLING
FILED FOR RECURD]s

9T JAH 13 PMIZ: 1,2 93029642

MEWMAN12 . GES\NOD




VI
al
O
O
L.
<
m.\
LL
LL
O
Z
D)

Lidusnng

FRIENT IS




- L WHSROPPICIAL COPY, |
~ Page : - L

IN CONSIDERATION of Ten Dollars in hand paid and of the mutual promises and
covenants of the parties hereto, the Note shall be modified as follows:

1} The interest rata shall ba TWO percent (2.0%) per year above the
rate announced from time to time by the Bank as its "Prime” rate
(the "Note Rate"). Each change in the "Prime" rate will

immediately change tha Note Rate.
Payments shall consist of interest monthly on ths 20th of each

month commancing Novamber 20, 1992 and continuing on the TWENTIETH
Buainess Day of each month thersafter until MARCH 20, 1993,

SIGNATURES

Signed and sealsd this day and year first above written.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, 4ssch maker has, through its dulg authorized officers,
exacuted this instrumsnt as of this __238D  day of _DECEMBER 1992.

BORROWER: NEWMAN- T

Russell ¢. N President

. vy:  (begree & C7 £
CONKANTOR <§!~”§E§§d11 C:{NeﬁhE::

SUBURBAN NAWTONAL BANK OF PALATINE, AS
TRUSTEE, Unda) Trust Agreemaent #5286 Dated

12/1/87 , /
By: £ L“;__*—*’_&Lﬁ. ¢ AJ.uA{
) 4 j and Tront Raminhfratwy

/
[ LIRALE £ et
NBD BANK ELGIN, N.A. i

LENDER:

B - N "‘:
Glen E. Short
Vice President

NBD Bank Elgin, N.A. 8ix Pountain Square Plaza
8ix Pouhtain Square Plaza Bigin, Illinois 60120
Elgin, Illinols 60120 Attn: Glen B, Short

'

Return Rescorded Document Tos tD
len E. Short NED Bank Xlgin, N.A. 2

BOX 333 - TH

REVMAN 12 . GES\NOD




UNOFFICIAL COPY

?
/

CLABCT




 UNGMMGHeePY

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
) S8.

COUNTY OF COOK )

I, __the undersigned ., a Notary Public in and for sald County, in

the State aforesald, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT, __Glen E. Short , personally

known to me to be the _Vige President of the NBD Bank Elgin, N.A. and
el UNE A . GDORGE personally known to ms to be the ABSLSTANT VICE

PRESIDENT  of sci4 Bank, and personally known to me to ba the same persons
whosa names are subszcrlbed to the foregolng instrument, appeared before me
this day in person and severally acknowledged that as such officers they
signed and delivered the ‘sald instrument as such officers of said Bank and
caused the corporate seal of (said Bank to be affixed theratc, pursuant to
authority, given by the Board of Uirectors of said Bank as their free and
voluntary act, and as the free and vcluntary act and deed of said Bank, for

the uses and purposes therein set forth.

Given under my hand and Notarial Seal, this 2380 _ day ofDECEMBER 31992 .

(NOTARIAL SEAL)

NOTARY PUBLIC

My Commission Expires:

HEUMAN12, GES\AD




UNOFFICIAL COPY

&

l;‘.:.

&

% A
)

.,

t‘-!




UNOFRHCIREEEPY,

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
) s8.
COUNTY OF CO0K )

I,..the undexaigned ., a Notary Public in and for said County, in the
State aforasaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT,___RUSSELL C. NEWMAN .

personally kacwn to me to be the _____PRESIDENT of
NENMAN TEAMWORKS. INC,, and personally known to me to be the same person

whoae name(s) is sulmeribed tc the foregoing instrument, appearsd before me

this day in perscn and severally acknowledged that as such officer he signed
and delivered the said irstrument as such officer of said Corporation and
caused the corporate seal of snid Corporaticn to ba affixed thereto, pursuant

to authority, given by the Beard ci Directors of said Corporation as his free

J_.
N
e
2
i
.
F
il
'

?? Sorporation, for their uses and purposes ‘nsrein set forth.

and voluntary act, and as the fres and voluntary act and deed of said

Given under my hand and Notarial Seal, this _233  day of DECEMBER

Q{fcsé’/

NOTARY PUBLIC

___ A.D., 1992,

“OFFICIAL SEAL"
Gten E. Short
Notary Pubilic, State of Hllinoiy
My Commission Expires 8/22/95

i e e o
TNy

My Commission Expires:

‘PQE%ZW?ZWK -~ D 7‘:'.7-

Tt Py AR
e

WEUMANT2 , GES\MOD




UNOFFICIAL COPY

bt
o
o
~~
At
M
g




UN@'IGFLI@I'@I&Y
. .9 40 1) A4
CORPORATE TRUSTEE ACKNOWLERGEMENT

STATEZ OF ILLINOIS )

) SS.

4

COUNTY OF dook )

L, N\ geltS [ usen , a Notary Public in and for said
'

County, in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT, JCNNA B KERINE

it
Luas Tiust Adintnled of the

persorally xnuwn to me to be the

E oime MATVINAL BANK | .
b sty and _LJQRY £ Meucy , personally

TR, V.7, & Tiust OMaer of said Bank, and

known to me to be tie

personally known to na to bs the same persons wvhose nane(s) are subscribed to
the foregoing instrument, ‘aproared before me this day in person and severally
acknowledged that as such cfficers they signed and dolivorod the said
instrument as such officers of siid Bank and caused the corporate seal of
said Bank to be affixed thereto, pursuzit to authority, given by the Board of
Directors of said Bank as their free and woluntary act, and as the free and

voluntary act and deed of sald Bank, for thz uses and purpcses therein set

forth.

& Given undar my hand and Notarial Seal, thiséz&tg day ot;{}zzauﬁdzfn.o., 1992

iR

} JANIB TISON ‘
§  Nolary Public, State of lilnols 4
{

Py gl

NOTARY PUBLIC

APl Pl N N

o
gs

NEWMANTZ. GEE\MOD




UNOFFICIAL COPY




e

UNOFFIGIAL COP.Y:

EXHIBIT "A"

LoTS 1,5,14,16,17 & 29 IN WILLIAMSBURG HILLS UNIT NO. 3, BEING A
SUBDIVISION IN THE NORTH WEST 1/4 OF THE RORTRE EAST 1/6 OF SECTION
34, TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE § EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN,

IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

COMMONLY KNOWN AS: VACANT LOTS ON FORD LANE, BARTLETT, IL. 60103
TAX ID: 06-34-216-005; 06—-34-217-001; 06-34-217-004;06-34-217-008;
06—-34-217-010;06~-34-217-012;06-34-217-013;06-34-217-016




UNOFFICIAL COPY




o UNOFFI

= '\ | .
‘§ EXTENSION AND
I

Ll
b,

N
I© D “Dated as of the ist day of November 1992, Loan Number 4067450~
FOW 0004232

AN

@ THIS AGREEMENT, by and among THOMAS J. LYTLE AND GERRY L. LYTLE
A\ ("Borrower") and NBD Bank Elgin, N.A, f/k/a LARKIN BANK, ("the
Bank") ;

‘ WHEREAS, the Borrower is indebted to the Bank of a certain sum
evidenced by a Note dated tha 27th day of Octobar, 1989; and
secured by A mortgage:

A portgaye executed by THOMAS J. LYTLE AND GERRY L. LYTLE
and recorded in the office of the Recorder of Deeds, Cook
COUNTY, Illirois, as Document Number 89534250 and renewed
November 1, 12v as Docuzment Number 90604279 and November
1, 1991 as Docum:ni Number legally described as
follows: '

SEE ATTACHED Li7-AL DESCRIPTION~Exhibit A

AND WHEREAS, the terms of said Yote and Mortgage' are haraby
incorporated herein and made part he:scf by this reference with th¢3 —
same effect as if set forth at lenglh. /,

AND WHEREAS, the current principal lalance ot said Note is SEVENTY-
SIX THOUSAND 8IX HUNDRED FIFTY AND G0/100.

AND WHEREAS, the Borrower has requested that the sald Note be
extended to MAY 1, 1993.

AND WHEREAS, the Bank agrees to saia request for modification based
on the promises and covenants of the Borrower as followa!

1) The Borrower shall pay all costs for recording and other
expenses incident to this Modification Agreement.

2) This Modification shall not become effective until all
thg unpaid interest and fees on the original Note are
- paid.

3} The Borrower confirms and ratifies the existence, effect =
and validity of the Note and Mortgage. Borrower further
confirms that neither the Note, oariginally evidencing
sald indebtedness nor other supplemental Agreements, if
any further evidencing the same, nor the Mortgage nor

CGOK COUNTY, ILLIN - iVTLEM. e O

FILED FOR RECORI?IS

NRIANII PMIZ 42 93029643




3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

f,i ¢}c..:{}i~}1

e

3
L

tAX1H
’

4

EED




e

%
)
-
a3,
T
b
.‘Y’f"-.' .
t‘
s
g
L

UNOFFICIAL CORY,

Extension and Modiricationlhqriumtnt

November 1, 1992

Page 2

other saecurity given to secure the same, shall be in any
way whatsoevor prajudiced by this Agreement, irrespective
of whather said Note or other Agresments, or Mortgaga,
shall have provided for this Agreement; but that on the
contrary, said Note or Agreements, if any, shall be
modified only to the extent hereof, and sald Mortgage
shall remain in full force and effect, and all rights and
obligationas under this Agreement shall extend to and he
binding upon the several heirs, exacutors, administratora
successors, transferees, and assigns of the parties
Lareto.

IN CONSIDERALION of Ten Dollars in hand paid and of the mutual
promises and covanants of the parties hereto, the Note shall ba

modified as follows:

1)

2)

3)

The interesv rate shall be PRIME PLUS TWO AND ONE-HALF
percent (P + 2.1/2%) per year.

Payments shall ) consist of «consecutive monthly
installments of $2:0.00 plus interest on tha 1st of each
month commencing DECEHSER 1, 1992 and continuing on the
1st Business Day of each month thereafter until MAY 1,

1993,

The extension fee of one-hal¢ of one percent ($383.30) ie
due upon signing this agreeanrt.

LYTLE1.QE0\ND

£H9600C6




UNOFFICIAL COPY




